2/4/2020

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000039762 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number: I20010000062

: (323)962-8600

Fax Number

: (323)962-3889

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future_i annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Cmail.	Address:			
CIIIGITI	AUUI ESS.			

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN STATERA RISK MANAGEMENT LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	I
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

O SIMMONS FEB 0 5 2020

COVER LETTER

O: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations		į
STATER/	A RISK MANAGEMENT LLC		
	Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Ploase return all corresp	condence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	Cheyenne Moseley		
	Antophalah garjapa <u>Mahabulan ya kati da sahara</u> aya ya ya ya <u>sa sakabbasa</u> a t	Name of Person	
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
	Emissioning demonstrates on the communities of the contract of	Firm/Company	t than t the thinks were a hand, see a time or trapped the sa
	101 N Brand Blvd 11th Ft		
	وارغاب فعهده وهوان فالمحاصرة فرد سامطانسا فالأفا فاستستأسه السنسيطية ساله سنا	Address	Military and the section of the sect
	Glendale, CA 91203		
	Sens of Address of the major constituents to the destruction of the de	City/State and Zip Code	And the second s
	shawn@mannielinsurance.co	om	
	E-mail address: (ti	o be used for future annual report notifi	(cation)
For further information	n concerning this matter, please ca	H:	
Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888	
Nam	e of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	Centificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.) .nabihay Company)	tings with the distribution of the second se
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 01/21/2020	and assigned
Florida document number L20000026129		(C N
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		2020 FEB SECRUE TAIL 6
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation T.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2800 N 6TH STREET #779	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	ST AUGUSTINE, FL 32084	iπ ω
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2800 N 6TH STREET #779 ST AUGUSTINE, FL 32084	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florido street address	
An appropriate the Principles of Control of Control	Cin:	ida
at the state of th	•	and the second

New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to morely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	SHAWN M MANNIEL	2800 N 6TH STREET #779	D Add
		ST AUGUSTINE, FL 32084	
		والمرافقة والمحافظة المحافظة والمستركة والمرافقة والمحافظة والمحافظة والمستركة والمستركة والمتحافظة والمتحافظة	
	Paul E Santos	2800 N 6TH STREET #779	Change
AMBR		An open special control of the transport and control of the contro	BbA €
		ST AUGUSTINE, FL 32084	□ Remove
			C D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
alina digal gaffic basanlardan a v			C C DRemove
		And the second s	
		alama kan anga mpagaminapakan pan salah salah kan bakar anga pangan da dan anga mpaman anga kan da malaman bam	M C Change
••••	brownight (Friendlichter) gant i anne etterprop haft plynosse gemeent, neuter ploth etterfri		□ Add
			□ Remove
		مناه والمراجعة و	☐ Change
mang bayanda ayya a Phirms			
			☐ Remove
			Change
		and all the continue of the state of the sta	O Add
		The state of the s	☐ Remove
			□ Change

):	Page 6 of 6'	• •	2/4/2020 9:49:46 AM PST	3239628300	From: Meghan Smit
	D. If amendi	ng any oth	er information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if ne	ccssary.)	
				, w g. sapana 1999 a 1914 a maran da 1919 bir	
	*		**************************************	<u> </u>	* Auto
	~			den en e	,,
		·			
		المراجع والمحمد المستقدلة المحمد ا المحمد المحمد	an madan menandanda un undura dempatura publikari sera suan base mengayan dingga mengapung mengapung mengapung	mana, a gara sa 1960 i Biladan a ay ing Magabup na paka n	• • •
	<u></u> .			- u w	whaper
	*****			<u>ن</u> رن	~
				SE SE	2020 F
	<u></u>			7.	
				in Si	
				LATE	ယ်

					· religionly the
		 			
	(If an effecti <u>Note:</u> If t	ve date is liste the date inser	der than the date of filing:	tional) for filing.) Pursuant to his date will not be	605.0207 (3)(b) listed as the
			s a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 ter the record is filed.	a.m. on the ea	arlier of:
	Dated	01/3	0/ 2020 WILIN-MICINA MOMIA		
		4	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	····	••
		SHAWN N	MANNIEL	······································	·
			Typed or printed name of signee		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00